
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Susman, Chair; Espinoza, Vice-Chair; 

Clark: Flynn; Herndon; New

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, June 12, 2018, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Action Items

Rezones 4890 Zuni Street in Chaffee Park from E-SU-Dx 

to E-MX-2x with waivers, in Council District 1.

18-0605

Liz Weigle

Rezones property located at 146 Madison Street from B-1 

with waivers and conditions to C-MX-5, in Council District 

10.

18-0619

Theresa Lucero

Consent Items

Approves a purchase order with Rush Truck Centers of 

Colorado, Inc. for the purchase of two 32-yard trash 

trucks-automated front loaders at a price of $263,887 

each or for a total of $527,774 (PO-00040609).

18-0647

Relinquishes a portion of an easement established in the 

Vacating Ordinance No. 1198, Series of 2016, located in 

the alley bounded by 15th Street, 16th Street, and 

California Street, and Welton Street in Council District 9.

18-0649

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5226
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5240
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5268
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5270


Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as 

Festival Street located near the intersection of 35th Street 

and Delgany Street, in Council District 9.

18-0655

Page 2 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5276

